
Madison Teams UCC Meeting 

Thursday April 22nd, 2021 

 

 

Brian Morehouse- NC 811-bmorehouse@nc811.org (336)482-6890 

Michelle Flowers- NCUC- mflowers@ncuc.net 

Brian Jamerson- Dominion Energy- brian.jamerson@dominionenergy.com 

Josh Bowman- Dominion Energy-Joshua.bowman@dominionenergy.com 

Richard Walsh- Dominion Energy- Richard.Walsh@dominionenergy.com 

Parrish Reddick-NC811-parrish@nc811.org- 

 

 

Next meeting will be  in October 2021 
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